1
Ci riserviamo il diritto di
apportare modifiche tecniche
> Modificato 2014 | 10 | 02
ASV Stubbe Italia S.r.l.
Via G. Watt 20 · Milano MI 20143
Tel. +39 02 89159180 · Fax +39 02 89159196 ·
info@asvstubbe.it · www.asvshop.it

240
240	 A	 00	 00	 /13/	 M0	 G38 	 N	 23050
Type code
Ci riserviamo il diritto di
apportare modifiche tecniche
> Modificato 2014 | 10 | 02
Body Materials:
Nominal voltage
23050 = 230V 50Hz
2400 = 24V DC
special voltage on request
Seal m aterial
N = NBR
E = EPDM
F = FKM
Connection
G38 = G3/8
G12 = G1/2
G34 = G3/4
G1 = G1
Body ma terial
M0 = Brass
V2 = 1.4305 / AISI 303
only DN 13; 20; 25
V4 = 1.4571 / AISI 316
only DN 13; 20; 25
Diameter
13 = DN 13
20 = DN 20
25 =DN 25
Electrical option
00 =  Without option
06 = Special voltage
07 = Plug with power reduction
13 = II 2G Ex m II T4
II 3D IP65 T130°C
20 = Plug with LED
Mechanical option
00 = Without option
02 = Nickel-plated
07 = Special voltage
12 = Vacuum version
14 = Variable close damping only in brass
15 = mounting brackets
16 = Free of oil and grease
32 = DN 32
40 = DN 40
50 = DN 50
G64 = G1 1/2
G2 = G2
Body ma terial
M0 = Brass
V2 = 1.4305 / AISI 303
only DN 13; 20; 25
V4 = 1.4571 / AISI 316
only DN 13; 20; 25
Diameter
13 = DN 13
20 = DN 20
25 =DN 25
Electrical option
00 =  Without option
06 = Special voltage
07 = Plug with power reduction
13 = II 2G Ex m II T4, II 3D IP65 T130°C
20 = Plug with LED
Mechanical option
00 = Without option
02 = Nickel-plated
07 = Special voltage
12 = Vacuum version
14 = Variable close damping only in brass
15 = mounting brackets